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20.00

09.00-09.25
09.25-09.40

09.40-09.50
09.50-11.00
11.00-11.15
11.15-12.30
12.30-13.45
13.45-15.15
15.15-15.30
15.30-16.30
17.30

18.00

09.00-10.45
10.45-11.00
11.00-12.30
12.30-12.45

12.45-13.15
13.15-14.45
15.30-17.00

Sunday, 9 April 2006

Arrival of the participants
Dinner in the hotel restaurant

Monday, 10 April 2006

Inauguration speech by Dr. Mihaly BIHAResident

Welcome speech by Mr. G. BUQUICCHIG;r&&ry of the Venice
Commission of the Council of Europe

Opening remarks by the Moderator

Discussion

Coffee break

Discussion

Lunch in the hotel restaurant

Discussion

Coffee break

Discussion

Departure from the hotel to the PresideR@ddce

Reception offered by Dr. LaszI6 SOLYOM, Rtest of the Republic of
Hungary

Tuesday, 11 April 2006

Discussion

Coffee break

Discussion

Closing remarks by Dr. Arpad ERDEI &/Rresident, Constitutional Court of
the Republic of Hungary

Press conference

Lunch in the hotel restaurant

Visit to the Parliament (optional)

Departure of the participants



